TIMBERFIX PREMIUM WOODSCREWS
Shank ribs to reduce drive torque
Innovative thread geometry ~ reduced
splitting
German lubricant system
Packed in two part box with window
CODE DIAM LENGTH BOX
YCS3.5X15TF 3.5mm ‐6g 15mm 200
YCS3.5X20TF 3.5mm ‐6g 20mm 200
YCS3.5X25TF 3.5mm ‐6g 25mm 200
YCS3.5X30TF 3.5mm ‐6g 30mm 200
YCS3.5X40TF 3.5mm ‐6g 40mm 200
YCS3.5X50TF 3.5mm ‐6g 50mm 200
YCS4X16 4 8 16 200YCS4X16TF 4mm‐8g 16mm 200
TCS4X20TF 4mm‐8g 20mm 200
YCS4X25TF 4mm‐8g 25mm 200
YCS4X30TF 4mm‐8g 30mm 200
YCS4X35TF 4mm‐8g 35mm 200
YCS4X40TF 4mm‐8g 40mm 200
YCS4X45TF 4mm‐8g 45mm 200
YCS4X50TF 4mm‐8g 50mm 200
YCS4X60TF 4mm‐8g 60mm 200
YCS4X70TF 4mm‐8g 70mm 100
YCS5X30TF 5mm‐10g 30mm 200
YCS5X40TF 5mm‐10g 40mm 200
YCS5X50TF 5mm‐10g 50mm 200
YCS5X60TF 5mm‐10g 60mm 100
YCS5X70TF 5mm‐10g 70mm 100
YCS5X80TF 5mm‐10g 80mm 100
YCS5X90TF 5mm‐10g 90mm 100
YCS5X100TF 5mm‐10g 100mm 100
YCS6X50TF 6mm‐12g 50mm 100
YCS6X60TF 6mm‐12g 60mm 100
YCS6X70TF 6mm‐12g 70mm 100
YCS6X80TF 6mm‐12g 80mm 100
YCS6X90TF 6mm‐12g 90mm 100
YCS6X100TF 6mm‐12g 100mm 100
YCS6X130TF 6mm‐12g 130mm 100
YCS6X150TF 6mm‐12g 150mm 100